

Present : ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
CNR WBUD01-000050-2024, J.O.CODE WB01014
MAC-04/2024

3/ 20.05.2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.

FIX 16.08.2024 for SR/AD/Appearance.

Issue the notice as lying in the record at once.

D/C