

MACC-04/24

CNR-WBUD01-000050-2024, JO CODE WB01014

04/16.08. 2024

Today is fixed for SR /AD/ appearance.

Petitioner files hajira through Ld Advocate.

NO SR/AD has received.

Petitioners are directed to file fresh requisites.

Fix 22.11.24 for SR/ AD/ appearance.

Dictated by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal,

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal,
Fast Track Court-I,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.