

WBUD010000502024



Present : ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D  
J.O.CODE WB01014  
MAC-04/2024

6/04.03.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

No SR/AD of OP-Owner.

OP-Ins Com files hazira.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate alongwith fresh  
requisite upon OP-Owner with p.fees .

BC to issue the same at once.

FIX 04.08.2025 for SR/AD of OP-Owner.

D/C