

WBUD010000502024



Present : ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D  
J.O.CODE WB00993  
MAC-04/2024

7/04.08.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD of OP-Owner.  
Petitioner and op Ins. Com files separate hajira through his  
Ld. Advocate.

No SR/AD is received on behalf of of OP-Owner.04.12.2025

FIX 04.12.2025 for SR/AD of OP-Owner.

D/C